
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNS 

K 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

LKK 

LKK 

LKK 

No. 
177 
171 
110 
141 
153 
111 
113 
191 
169 
133 
132 
181 
134 
131 
144 
124 

166 

Name 
MAJUS MAZINAS 
ADRIANS TIONS 
MARKO PLINTA 
TIMURS PECERICA 
RODRIGO KAKERS 
GABRIELS KRISTI MOISEJS 
MARTINS DREIBE 
KAJUS KALINAUSKAS 
KLAVS HANS 
MIKKEL GRANTINS 
NEMUNAS VOLBEKAS 
MARTINS VALTS 
DOMAS KARALEVICIUS 
MARKS KONONOVS 
LAURYNAS KARALEVICIUS 
ERNESTS ULMANIS 

MARKO VEVERIS 

Class 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
LKK-MINI 
RM-MINI 
LKK-MINI 

LKK-MINI 

Komanda 
AUTEKS RACING 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
KAKERS RODRIG O 
MRG RACING 
NFP RACING 
I N T R E P I D  B A L T I C  T E A M  
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
PASKERACING 
VALTS MARTINS 

K O N O NO V S MA RK S 
S A R U N A S  K A R A L E V I C I U S  
JTSVC 

RM LATVIA 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
7:46.637 
7:46.993 
7:47.373 
7:47.619 
7:49.002 
7:52.197 
7:52.372 
7:53.003 
7:53.766 
7:56.371 
7:57.883 
7:58.244 
8:01.702 
8:11.961 
8:12.705 
8:15.825 

Diff 

0.356 
0.736 
0.982 
2.365 
5.560 
5.735 
6.366 
7.129 
9.734 

11.246 
11.607 
15.065 
25.324 
26.068 
29.188 

DNS 

Best Tm 
41.977 
42.024 
42.022 
42.099 
42.118 
42.172 
42.316 
42.359 
42.359 
42.629 
42.141 
42.402 
42.658 
43.395 
43.177 
43.728 

In L ap 
6 

10 
6 
6 
9 

10 
10 

9 
10 

5 
5 

10 
5 
5 

11 
4 

0 

Comment 

+5sek / FP 
+5sek / FP 
+5sek / FP 
+5sek / FP 

+5sek / SP 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.356 

Avg. Speed 

84.863 

Best Lap Tm 

41.977 

Best Speed 

85.761 

Best Lap by 

177 - MAJUS MAZINAS 

 

Printed: 15.09.2023 19:46:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 5 & ROTAX CH 6 
RM MiniMax / AM MiniMax 

MIN - Heat 1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:58:14 

Rullitis 1.000 km 

15.09.2023 18:48 


